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Sources: WRC, Neste Rally Finland

Start/Finish:
Jyvaskyla
Rally HQ  

Jamsa

Keuruu

10km
6 miles

Aug 1, Leg 2
SS 11-19

Jul 30-31, 
Leg 1 SS 1-10

Aug 2, Leg 3
SS 20-23

519.45km
130.84km

644.89km
166.87km

285.27km
47.44kmService

park
Refuel
area

Special
Stage

Super SS: 1/10 Killeri

Koskenpaa

Car: Ford Focus
1. Mikko Hirvonen FIN

Car: Citroën C4
2. Sebastien Loeb FRA

Car: Citroën C4
3. Dani Sordo ESP

SCHEDULE 
Total 1,449.61km

39pts58pts 57pts

LEADING DRIVERS
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